
General Election 2015

Declaration of Result of Poll

Feltham and Heston

CANDIDATE NAME CANDIDATE PARTY VOTE 

RECORDED E: 

ELECTED

CROUCH, ROGER 
MICHAEL Liberal Democrats 1,579

DUL, PETER JAN UK Independence Party (UKIP) 6,209

FIRKINS, TONY Green Party 1,390
MALHOTRA, SEEMA Labour Party 25, 845 E
NAYYAR, SIMON NARESH The Conservative Party 14,382
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The number of Ballot Papers rejected was as follows:

(a) Want of Official Mark

(b) Voting for more candidates than the voter was entitled to

(c) Writing or mark by which the voter could be identified

(d) Being unmarked or wholly void for uncertainty

TOTAL REJECTED VOTES

1

59

1

81

142

Total votes (including rejected) 49,547
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Total Eligible Electorate

The number of votes cast in polling stations

The number of votes cast by post

Total number of votes cast

% Turnout

82,340 
40,257

9,290

49,547

60.17%


