

Declaration of Result of Poll Feltham and Heston

CANDIDATE NAME	CANDIDATE PARTY	VOTE RECORDED E: ELECTED
CROUCH, ROGER MICHAEL	Liberal Democrats	1,579
DUL, PETER JAN	UK Independence Party (UKIP)	6,209
FIRKINS, TONY	Green Party	1,390
MALHOTRA, SEEMA	Labour Party	25, 845 E
NAYYAR, SIMON NARESH	The Conservative Party	14,382



Declaration of Result of Poll Feltham and Heston

The number of Ballot Papers rejected was as follows:	
(a) Want of Official Mark	1
(b) Voting for more candidates than the voter was entitled to	59
(c) Writing or mark by which the voter could be identified	1
(d) Being unmarked or wholly void for uncertainty	81
TOTAL REJECTED VOTES	142
Total votes (including rejected)	49,547



Declaration of Result of Poll Feltham and Heston

Total Eligible Electorate	82,340
The number of votes cast in polling stations	40,257
The number of votes cast by post	9,290
Total number of votes cast	49,547
% Turnout	60.17%